)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 17, 2024, 07:40:29 am

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H 4712 General Bill, By Seithel, Bailey, J.L. Harris, Harrison, R.J. Herdklotz, M.H. Kinon, Lloyd, Mason, J.H. Neal,
Sandifer, P.H. Thomas, Whatley, Whipper, L.S. Whipper, W.J. Young and Young-Brickell

A Bill to amend Section 47-1-40, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to ill treatment of animals, so
as to change certain of these offenses to felonies and to increase penalties.

03/06/96
03/06/96
04/24/96
05/01/96

05/07/96

House
House
House
House

House

Introduced and read first time

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-332

Objection by Rep. Koon, Fleming, Witherspoon, G. Brown, Cotty, Law, Knotts, Riser & J. Hines
HJ-30

Committed to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-57

Page 1 of 1



