South Carolina Legislature

May 17, 2024, 07:40:29 am

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H 4712 General Bill, By Seithel, Bailey, J.L. Harris, Harrison, R.J. Herdklotz, M.H. Kinon, Lloyd, Mason, J.H. Neal, Sandifer, P.H. Thomas, Whatley, Whipper, L.S. Whipper, W.J. Young and Young-Brickell

A Bill to amend Section 47-1-40, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to ill treatment of animals, so as to change certain of these offenses to felonies and to increase penalties.

03/06/96	House	introduced and read first time
03/06/96	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
04/24/96	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-332
05/01/96	House	Objection by Rep. Koon, Fleming, Witherspoon, G. Brown, Cotty, Law, Knotts, Riser & J. Hines
		HJ-30
05/07/96	House	Committed to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-57